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Orientation Week 1 week Monday, April 4 Sunday, April 10

Clerkship 1 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, April 11 Sunday, June 5

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, April 11 Sunday, May 22

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, May 23 Sunday, June 5

Clerkship 2 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, June 6 Sunday, July 31

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, June 6 Sunday, July 17

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, July 18 Sunday, July 31

Clerkship 3 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, August 1 Sunday, September 25

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, August 1 Sunday, September 11

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, September 12 Sunday, September 25

Clerkship 4 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, September 26 Sunday, November 20

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, September 26 Sunday, November 6

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, November 7 Sunday, November 20

Clerkship 5 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, November 28 Sunday, February 5

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, November 28 Sunday, January 22

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, January 23 Sunday, February 5

Clerkship 6 Start Date End Date

Family, Medicine, Pediatrics or Surgery 8 weeks Monday, February 6 Sunday, April 2

Psychiatry or Obstetrics & Gynecology 6 weeks Monday, February 6 Sunday, March 19

M3 Elective 2 weeks Monday, March 20 Sunday, April 2

M3 Academic Calendar for 2022-23
Class of 2024

Spring 2022

Fall 2022

Spring 2023
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Holiday begins Holiday ends

11:59 pm  Fri, May 27 reporting time Tues, May 31

11:59 pm Fri, July 1 reporting time Tues, July 5

11:59 pm Fri, Sept 2 reporting time Tues, Sept 6

11:59 pm Sun, Nov 20 reporting time Mon, Nov 28

11:59 pm Mon, Dec 20 reporting time Tues, Jan 3

11:59 pm Fri, Jan 13 reporting time Tues, Jan 17

Fall Break - Mon, Nov 21 - Fri Nov 25, 2022

Winter Holidays - Tues, Dec 20, 2022 - Mon, Jan 2, 2023

Martin Luther King Jr Day - Mon, Jan 16, 2023

Academic Affairs Meetings 
(8:00-10:00 a.m. in 2S-100 - the first morning of each new clerkship)

Monday, April 11, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022

Monday, August 1, 2022

Monday, September 26, 2022

Monday, November 28, 2022

Monday, February 6, 2023

Holidays

Memorial Day - Mon, May 30, 2022

Independence Day - Mon, July 4, 2022

Labor Day - Mon, Sept 5, 2022
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